
LEAVE BUS ARRIVE LEAVE FOR AT
MSBA WARM UP AREA FOR WARM UP STAGING READY ON
CLASS AREA WARM UP AREA AREA LINE FIELD

National Anthem 5:00 PM
Mississinawa Valley High School A B 4:20 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:11 PM 5:15 PM
Preble Shawnee High School AA A 4:35 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:26 PM 5:30 PM
Carlisle High School AAA B 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:41 PM 5:45 PM
East Clinton High School AA A 5:05 PM 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 5:56 PM 6:00 PM
Carroll High School AA B 5:20 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:11 PM 6:15 PM
Miami Valley Adaptive Guard Exhibition Parking Lot 5:35 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:26 PM 6:30 PM
Northmont High School Alumni 
Band and Guards Exhibition A & B 5:50 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:41 PM 6:45 PM

INTERMISSION 7:00 PM

Brookville High School AAA B 6:35 PM 6:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:26 PM 7:30 PM
Vandalia Butler High School AA A 6:50 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:41 PM 7:45 PM
Versailles High School AAA B 7:05 PM 7:15 PM 7:45 PM 7:56 PM 8:00 PM
Bellbrook High School AAA A 7:20 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:11 PM 8:15 PM
Miamisburg High School Open B 7:35 PM 7:45 PM 8:15 PM 8:26 PM 8:30 PM
Centerville High School Open A 7:50 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 8:41 PM 8:45 PM
Northmont High School AAAA B 8:05 PM 8:15 PM 8:45 PM 8:56 PM 9:00 PM

9:30 PM Critique with judges.

The critique will take place in the Hospitality House
Refreshments for the band staff will also be available in the Hospitality House.

NORTHMONT BAND PREMIERE
2017 BAND MOVEMENT/WARM-UP SCHEDULE

Attachment 4 


